
II BCOM GEN/CA   III  SEMESTER SEMESTER: III COURSE ID:
COURSE 

NAME:BCO3S-
1/RES3S-1

SL 
NO

REGD.NO NAME OF THE STUDENT INTERNAL
ASSIGNMEN

T
SEMINAR

EXTRA-
CURRICULAR

TOTAL INTERNAL 
MARKS

EXTERNAL 
MARKS

1 Y197099002 BHIMANADHAM VENKATESWARLU 15 5 3 2 25 0

2 Y197099003 BORIGORLA POOJA 14 5 3 2 24 48

3 Y197099004 GOTTIPATI NASARDASU 12 5 3 2 22 0

4 Y197099005 KAVALAKUNTA MARIYA BABU 14 5 3 2 24 31

5 Y197099007 KOMMIREDDY KRISHNA REDDY 11 4 3 2 20 30

6 Y197099008 KONGA KISHORE KUMAR 15 5 3 2 25 42

7 Y197099009 KORRAPATI KOTESWARA RAO 12 5 3 2 22 30

8 Y197099010 MADDAM NAGA RAVINDRA 13 5 3 2 23 35

9 Y197099011 PUNALA CHINA BABU 12 5 3 2 22 A

10 Y192099002 GUDURI DANIYELU 11 4 3 2 20 12

11 Y192099003 JIRRA NAYOMI 15 5 3 2 25 19

12 Y192099004 KADIAM BUCHI BABU 11 4 3 2 20 A

13 Y192099005 KORRAPATI YUVA RAJU 14 5 3 2 24 4

14 Y192099006 MAKKENA BALA SUBRAHMANYAM 11 4 3 2 20 20

15 Y192099007 MALLELA LAKSHMI KANTH PYARELAL 14 5 3 2 24 A

16 Y192099008 NANDIGAM MARIYABABU 12 5 3 2 22 10

17 Y192099009  RAVULAPALLI GURUNADHA RAO (HINDI) 11 4 3 2 20 14

18 Y192099010 RAYANI KIRAN KUMAR 13 5 3 2 23 35

SGK GOVERNMENT DEGREE COLLEGE,VINUKONDA                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                     
DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                            

CONTINUOUS INTERNAL EVALUATION
PROGRAMME : II BCOM GEN/CA   III  SEMESTER

BRANCH: CORPORATE ACCOUNTING



II BCOM GEN/CA   III  SEMESTER SEMESTER: III COURSE ID:
COURSE 

NAME:BCO3S-
2/RES3S-2

SL 
NO

REGD.NO NAME OF THE STUDENT INTERNAL
ASSIGNMEN

T
SEMINAR

EXTRA-
CURRICULAR

TOTAL INTERNAL 
MARKS

EXTERNAL 
MARKS

1 Y197099002 BHIMANADHAM VENKATESWARLU 15 5 3 2 25 6

2 Y197099003 BORIGORLA POOJA 14 5 3 2 24 15

3 Y197099004 GOTTIPATI NASARDASU 12 5 3 2 22 0

4 Y197099005 KAVALAKUNTA MARIYA BABU 12 5 3 2 22 14

5 Y197099007 KOMMIREDDY KRISHNA REDDY 12 5 3 2 22 A

6 Y197099008 KONGA KISHORE KUMAR 15 5 3 2 25 10

7 Y197099009 KORRAPATI KOTESWARA RAO 11 4 3 2 20 15

8 Y197099010 MADDAM NAGA RAVINDRA 12 5 3 2 22 0

9 Y197099011 PUNALA CHINA BABU 11 4 3 2 20 A

10 Y192099002 GUDURI DANIYELU 12 5 3 2 22 7

11 Y192099003 JIRRA NAYOMI 15 5 3 2 25 32

12 Y192099004 KADIAM BUCHI BABU 11 4 3 2 20 A

13 Y192099005 KORRAPATI YUVA RAJU 14 5 3 2 24 8

14 Y192099006 MAKKENA BALA SUBRAHMANYAM 11 4 3 2 20 30

15 Y192099007 MALLELA LAKSHMI KANTH PYARELAL 14 5 3 2 24 A

16 Y192099008 NANDIGAM MARIYABABU 13 5 3 2 23 34

17 Y192099009  RAVULAPALLI GURUNADHA RAO (HINDI) 12 5 3 2 22 34

18 Y192099010 RAYANI KIRAN KUMAR 13 5 3 2 23 68

SGK GOVERNMENT DEGREE COLLEGE,VINUKONDA                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                     
DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                            

CONTINUOUS INTERNAL EVALUATION
PROGRAMME : II BCOM GEN/CA   III  SEMESTER

BRANCH: BUSINESS STATISTICS



II BCOM GEN   IV  SEMESTER SEMESTER: VI COURSE ID:
COURSE 

NAME:BCO4S-1

SL 
NO

REGD.NO NAME OF THE STUDENT INTERNAL
ASSIGNMEN

T
SEMINAR

EXTRA-
CURRICULAR

TOTAL INTERNAL 
MARKS

EXTERNAL 
MARKS

1 Y192099002 GUDURI DANIYELU 11 4 3 2 20 35

2 Y192099003 JIRRA NAYOMI 14 5 3 2 24 30

3 Y192099004 KADIAM BUCHI BABU 12 5 3 2 22 A

4 Y192099005 KORRAPATI YUVA RAJU 14 5 3 2 24 31

5 Y192099007 MALLELA LAKSHMI KANTH PYARELAL 11 4 3 2 20 A

6 Y192099008 NANDIGAM MARIYABABU 12 5 3 2 22 30

7 Y192099009 RAVULAPALLI GURUNADHA RAO 15 5 3 2 25 31

8 Y192099010 RAYANI KIRAN KUMAR 15 5 3 2 25 48

SGK GOVERNMENT DEGREE COLLEGE,VINUKONDA                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                     
DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                            

CONTINUOUS INTERNAL EVALUATION 2020-21
PROGRAMME : II BCOM GEN  IV  SEMESTER

BRANCH: ASO


